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KIDSBOYSSHIRT JOY 6739
KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE

KIDS FANCY PANT super ball 2098
KIDS FANCY PANT super ball 3004
KIDSBABA SUIT SALE

FANCY ITEMS 2

MENST-SHIRT SALE
MENST-SHIRT SALE

MENS JEANS SALE

MENS JEANS SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE

MENS SHIRT

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE ONLY

16
16
16
16
16
11
29
29
29
29
29
29

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00

9781

20/07/2025

CASH
715.50 715.50
352.81 352.81
1,006.20 1,006.20
1,062.00 1,062.00
412.12 412.12
801.90 801.90
845.30 845.30
986.30 986.30
882.18 882.18
882.18 882.18
853.44 853.44
766.41 766.41
Total Amt 9,566.34
Cash Disc 15% 1,434.95

8131.00



